
Topic Link

Humentum https://www.humentum.org

Financial Management for Development Professionals (FMD Pro I)        https://www.humentum.org/financial-management-development-professionals-fmd-pro-i

Budget Monitoring Essentials        https://www.humentum.org/budget-monitoring-essentials

rules and regulations and procurement - stopping certification in August

Monitoring, Evaluation, Accountability and Learning (MEAL) DPro https://www.humentum.org/monitoring-evaluation-accountability-and-learning-meal-dpro

Certifications in Monitoring, Evaluation, Accountability, and Learning (MEAL) https://phap.org/credentialing-program-meal-core

Program Management for Development Professionals (Program Pro) https://www.humentum.org/program-management-development-professionals-program-pro

Project Management for Development Professionals (Project DPro) https://www.humentum.org/project-management-development-professionals-project-dpro

Negotiation Skills https://www.humentum.org/negotiation-skills

Management Skills https://www.humentum.org/management-skills

PSEAH and Safeguarding Compliance for Partners https://www.humentum.org/pseah-and-safeguarding-compliance-partners

Leadership Behavior https://www.humentum.org/leadership-behavior
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